
valid from 1st July 2020

PESO

Housereef / single dive ₱1,000.00

per dive ₱700.00

per dive ₱400.00

Guide HR per dive / per person ₱300.00

₱1,800.00

per dive ₱1,650.00

10 Dive  boat dive package per dive ₱1,600.00

15 Dive  boat dive package per dive ₱1,500.00

20 Dive      boat dive package per dive ₱1,400.00

Marine fee per day ₱250.00

Boat / Snorkeling local per day ₱500.00

2 tank dive half day trip 2 dives day trip up to 3 dives Balicasag

free ₱800.00 ₱1,600.00 ₱2,700.00

per dive ₱300.00

per dive ₱300.00

per dive ₱200.00

per dive ₱280.00

per dive ₱280.00

per dive ₱280.00

per dive ₱350.00

per dive ₱350.00

per day ₱450.00

1 dive / per day 2 dives / per day 3 dives / per day

₱600.00 ₱800.00 ₱1,100.00

₱3,450.00

₱3,800.00

₱2,800.00

₱12,800.00

₱20,700.00

₱15,250.00

₱3,000.00

₱1,300.00

₱1,300.00

if you book a boat dive package 10 dives, each HR dive

if you book a boat dive package 20 dives, each HR dive

C-Card printed   (additional to Certification digital)

Open Water Diver

SSI Advanced Adventurer Diver (Deep, Navigation, PB, Night, Boat)

Nitrox

Certification digital   (standard)

BOAT DIVES

Nightdive                         (activities finish after 05:00 pm)

Early morning dive         (activities starting before 08:00 am)

Nitrox (32%) 12 liter

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

EXTRAS (additional)

Torch

BCD

Please note that all quotations are subject to change without prior notice

DIVE SPOT ASIA
PRICE LIST                 DIVE CENTER

HOUSEREEF DIVES

Single boat dive

2 Tank dive

Excursion by boat fees

Computer

Regulator 

Wetsuit

Try Scuba additional dive

Scuba Diver

FULL EQUIPMENT SET ( BCD, Regulator, Shorty, Booties, Fins, Mask, Computer)

Snorkel SET / ABC

Scuba skills update (refresher)

Try Scuba

DIVING COURSES SSI


