DIVE SPOT ASIA

PRICE LIST

DIVE CENTER

SILK SPOT KSIK

valid from 1st July 2020

HOUSEREEF DIVES			PESO
Housereef / single dive			₱ 1,000.00
if you book a boat dive package 10 dives, each HR dive		per dive	₱700.00
if you book a boat dive package 20 dives, each HR dive		per dive	₱400.00
Guide HR		per dive / per person	₱300.00
BOAT DIVES			
Single boat dive			₱1,800.00
2 Tank dive		per dive	₱1,650.00
10 Dive boat dive package		per dive	₱1,600.00
15 Dive boat dive package		per dive	₱ 1,500.00
20 Dive boat dive package		per dive	₱1,400.00
Marine fee		per day	₱250.00
Boat / Snorkeling local		per day	₱500.00
	Excursion by	boat fees	
2 tank dive	half day trip 2 dives	day trip up to 3 dives	Balicasag
free	₱800.00	₱1,600.00	₱2,700.00
EXTRAS (additional)			
	ties finish after 05:00 pm)	per dive	₱300.00
Early morning dive (activities starting before 08:00 am)		per dive	₱300.00
Nitrox (32%) 12 liter		per dive	₱200.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL			
BCD		per dive	₱280.00
Regulator		per dive	₱280.00
Wetsuit		per dive	₱280.00
Computer		per dive	₱350.00
Torch		per dive	₱350.00
Snorkel SET / ABC		per day	₱450.00
	. EQUIPMENT SET (BCD, Regula	ator, Shorty, Booties, Fins, Mask, Computer)	
1 dive / per day	2 dives / per day	3 dives / per day	
₱600.00	₱800.00	₱1,100.00	
DIVING COURSES SSI			
Scuba skills update (refresher)			₱3,450.00
Try Scuba			₱3,800.00
Try Scuba additional dive			₱2,800.00
Scuba Diver			₱12,800.00
Open Water Diver			₱20,700.00
SSI Advanced Adventurer Diver (Deep, Navigation, PB, Night, Boat)			₱15,250.00
Nitrox			₱ 3,000.00
Certification digital (standard)			₱1,300.00
C-Card printed (additional to	Certification digital)		₱1,300.00
Ple	ase note that all quotations are subj	ject to change without prior notice	